

S/N	ITEM DESCRIPTION	PARTS			
		PARTS QTY	Condition	PARTS COST PER UNIT (\$) AFTER MARK UP	TOTAL PARTS COST (\$) AFTER MARK UP
1	MATERIALS				
1.1	BONNET	1	BUCKLED	\$264.00	\$264.00
1.2	BONNET HINGE RH	1	BENT	\$21.60	\$21.60
1.3	BONNET HINGE LH	1	BENT	\$21.60	\$21.60
1.4	BONNET HINGE GARNISH LH	1	DEFORMED	\$366.00	\$366.00
1.5	WIPER PANEL GARNISH ASSY	1			
1.6	BONNET LOCK	1	BENT	\$48.00	\$48.00
1.7	FRONT BUMPER	1	DISTORTED	\$180.00	\$180.00
1.8	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE	1	DISTORTED	\$30.00	\$30.00
1.9	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS	10	NECESSARY	\$1.20	\$12.00
1.10	FRONT BUMPER RETAINER RH	1	DEFORMED	\$21.60	\$21.60
1.11	FRONT BUMPER RETAINER LH	1	MISSING	\$21.60	\$21.60
1.12	FOGLAMP COVER LH	1	MISSING	\$36.00	\$36.00
1.13	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	1	BENT	\$132.00	\$132.00
1.14	HEADLAMP LH	1	DISTORTED	\$156.00	\$156.00
1.15	LHF FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIPS	1	DISTORTED	\$48.00	\$48.00
1.16	FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIPS	6	NECESSARY	\$1.20	\$7.20
1.17	LHF WHEEL HOUSE	1	DISTORTED	\$156.00	\$156.00
1.18	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL ASSY	1	BENT	\$216.00	\$216.00
1.19	BRACE PANEL	1	NOT NECESSARY	\$33.60	
1.20	LHF FENDER	1	DISTORTED	\$144.00	\$144.00
1.21	RHF FENDER	1	REPAIR	\$144.00	
1.22	RADIATOR TOP BRACKET LH	1	BENT	\$14.40	\$14.40
1.23	RADIATOR TOP BRACKET MOUNTING LH	1	TORN	\$6.00	6.00
1.24	RADIATOR TOP BRACKET RH	1	BENT	\$14.40	\$14.40
1.25	RADIATOR TOP BRACKET MOUNTING RH	1	TORN	\$6.00	\$6.00
1.26	RADIATOR BOTTOM MOUNTING	2	TORN	\$14.40	\$28.80
1.27	LHF FENDER SIDE PROTECTOR	1	MISSING	\$30.00	\$30.00
1.28	CONDENSER	1	UNCONFIRM	\$300.00	\$300.00
1.29	RADIATOR	1	UNCONFIRM	\$180.00	\$180.00
1.30	AIR CLEANER TOP	1	UNCONFIRM	\$276.00	\$276.00
1.31	AIR CLEANER BOTTOM	1			
1.32	AIR CLEANER INLET 1 17751-37060	1	DEFORMED	\$18.00	\$18.00
1.33	AIR CLEANER INLET 2 17552-37070	1	DEFORMED	\$54.00	\$54.00
1.34	AIR RESONATOR 17893-22030	1	UNCONFIRM	\$78.00	\$78.00
1.35	FUSE BOX ASSY	1	UNCONFIRM	\$81.60	\$81.60
1.36	FUSE BOX TOP COVER	1	DEFORMED	\$48.00	\$48.00
1.37	FUSE BOTTOM COVER	1	DEFORMED	\$36.00	\$36.00
1.38	LHF DOOR	1	BENT	\$432.00	\$432.00
1.39	LHF DOOR HINGE TOP	1	BENT	\$33.60	\$33.60
1.40	LHF DOOR HINGE BOTTOM	1	BENT	\$33.60	\$33.60
1.41	LHF DOOR CHECKER	1	NOT NECESSARY	\$57.60	
1.42	LHF DOOR BLACK STICKER	1	NECESSARY	\$30.00	\$30.00
1.43	LHF DOOR PROTECTOR WITH CHROME	1	NECESSARY	\$55.20	\$55.20
1.44	ANTI ROLL BAR	1	UNCONFIRM	\$126.00	\$126.00
1.45	LHF SHOCK ABSORBER	1	BENT	\$132.00	\$132.00

1.46	LHF LOWER ARM	1	BENT	\$78.00	\$78.00
1.47	LHF LOWER ARM BALL JOINT	1	BENT	\$66.00	\$66.00
1.48	LHF KNUCKLE	1	BENT	\$156.00	\$156.00
1.49	LHF WHEEL BEARING ASSY	1	NECESSARY	\$36.00	\$36.00
1.50	LHF TIE ROD	1	UNCONFIRM	\$90.00	\$90.00
1.51	LHF TIE ROD END	1	UNCONFIRM	\$45.60	\$45.60
1.52	LHF ANTI ROLL BAR LINK	1	BENT	\$66.00	\$66.00
1.53	LHF BRAKE PIPE ASSY	1	UNCONFIRM	\$57.60	\$57.60
1.54	LHF ABS SENSOR	1	UNCONFIRM	\$156.00	\$156.00
1.55	LHF DRIVE SHAFT	1	UNCONFIRM	\$516.00	\$516.00
1.56	LHF SPORT RIM 15"	1	CUT	\$480.00	\$480.00
1.57	LHF TYRE 195/65/15 SOR 5B CAT A	1	PUNTURE	\$125.23	\$125.23
1.58	FRONT GRILLE ASSY	1	DEFORMED	\$108.00	\$108.00
1.59	BATTERY TOP BRACKET	1	BENT	\$18.00	\$18.00
1.60	BATTERY SOR 5A 12V65AH	1	DAMAGED	\$112.93	\$112.93
1.61	LH SIDE SKIRT	1	UNCONFIRM	\$252.00	\$252.00
1.62	ENGINE UNDER COVER ASSY	1	TORN	\$207.60	\$207.60
1.63	FRONT WINDSCREEN	1	CRACK	\$360.00	\$360.00
1.64	FRONT WINDSCREEN MOULDING	1	NECESSARY	\$48.00	\$48.00
1.65	SEALANT	2	NECESSARY	\$24.00	\$48.00
1.66	INNER SEAL TAPE	1	NECESSARY	\$36.00	\$36.00
1.67	IU STICKER	1	NECESSARY	\$3.60	\$3.60
1.68	WIRE HARDNESS	1	TORN		
2	LABOUR				
2.1	TO ALIGN,REPLACE RESPRAY BONNET AND HINGES				
2.2	TO ALIGN,REPLACE AND RESPRAY SUPPORT PANEL				
2.3	TO REPLACE AND RESPRAY FRONT BUMPER				
2.4	TO ALIGN,REPLACE AND RESPRAY REINFORCEMENT				
2.5	TO REMOVE AND REFIX ENGINE PARTS IN COMPARTMENT TO ASSIST WORK		UNCONFIRM		
2.6	TO ALIGN,REPLACE AND REPSRAY RH/LH CHASSIS				
2.7	TO REPLACE LHS WHEEL HOUSING				
2.8	TO REPLACE AND RESPRAY LHF FENDER				
2.9	TO REPLACE AND RESPRAY LHF DOOR				
3.10	TO REPLACE FRONT UNDER CARRIAGE PARTS				
3.11	TO PERFORM 4 WHEEL ALIGNMENT				
3.12	TO REPLACE CONDENSER RADIATOR AND TOP UP A/C GAS				
3.13	TO REPLACE AND RESPRAY RHF FENDER				
3.14	TO REPLACE AND RESPRAY LH SIDE SKIRT		UNCONFIRM		
3.15	TO REPLACE FRONT WINDSCREEN				
		TOTAL PARTS COST			\$6,961.76
		TOTAL MAN-HOUR			

[illegible]

[illegible]

